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Pos No Competitor Nationality Federation Make Total DC:)LLE oI TOR:Z
1 451 Thomas Oldrati ITA FMI HONDA 450 4T 40 20 20
2 407 Theophile Espinasse FRA FMI HONDA 250 4T 34 17 17
3 401 Roni Kytonen FIN SML HONDA 250 4T 28 13 15
4 207  Enrico Rinaldi ITA FMI GAS GAS 350 24 11 13
5 408 Diego Nicoletti ITA FMI HUSQVARNA 25 22 15 7
6 301 Maurizio Micheluz ITA FMI HUSQVARNA 25 20 10 10
7 406 Samuele Bernardini ITA FMI HONDA 250 4T 17 6 11
8 204 Krystof Kouble CZE ACCR KTM 300 2T, SHERCO 300 2 17 8 9
9 462  Jaromir Romancik CZE ACCR SHERCO 450 4 12 4 8
10 304 Giuliano Mancuso ITA FMI FANTIC 125 2 11 9 2
11 353 Thibaut Passet FRA FFM BETA 300 2T 10 7 3
12 213  Pierre Dubost FRA FFM SHERCO 250 2 9 5 4
13 206 Enrico Zilli ITA FMI HONDA 300 4T 7 2 5
14 201  Oskar Ljungstrom SWE SVEMO HUSQVARNA 45 6 0 6
15 405 Tommaso Montanari ITA FMI KTM 500 4T 3 3 0
16 205 Léo Le Quere FRA FFM SHERCO 300 2 1 1 0
17 104  Simone Cristini ITA FMI GAS GAS 1 0 1
18 10  Lane Heims GER DMSB GAS GAS 125 0 0 0
18 216  Bram De Snaijer NED KNMV TM 250 2T 0 0 0
18 472  Meelis Jarv EST EMF HUSQVARNA 35 0 0 0
18 555  Vilde Holt NOR NMF GAS GAS 250 0 0 0
18 12 Teegen Nils GER DMSB KTM 125 2T 0 0 0
23 20 Lorenzo Giuliani ITA FMI BETA 125 2T 0 0 0
24 402 Patrik Markvart CZE ACCR HUSQVARNA 25 [1] 0 0
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29
30
31
32
33
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40
41
42
43
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45
46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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No

19
510
514
509
116
517
506
512
465
513
508
474
515
553
559

409
302

212

475
411
464
461
203
470

464
219
210
115
460

Competitor

Alessandro Guerra
Jens Pester

Petr Kfivanek

Axel Hechel
Daniele Zallocco
Andre Decker
Martin Urbanek
Robert Kamber
Luca Fidanza
Daniel Willemsen
Thoms Wolter
Ragnar Valdstein
Rene Uhle

Zuzana Novackova
Gabriela Cipkova
Thibault Giraudon
Lorenzo Bernini
Federico Aresi
Guido Conforti

Leo Joyon

Yann Dupic
Samuli Puhakainen
Tom Ellwood
Nicolo' Bruschi
David Von Zitzewitz
Dietger Damiaens
Peetu Juupaluoma
Christian Capocci
Pyry Juupaluoma
Daniel Von Zitzewitz
Max Erlandsson
Guillaume Heurtier
Matyas Chlum
Lukasz Kurowski

ITA
GER
CZE
GER
ITA
GER
CZE
SUI
ITA
NED
GER
EST
GER
CZE
SVK
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FIN
GBR
ITA
GER
BEL
FIN
ITA
FIN
GER
SWE
FRA
CZE
POL

Nationality

Federation

FMI
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
FMI
DMSB
ACCR
FMS
FMI
KNMV
DMSB
EMF
DMSB
ACCR
SMF
FFM
FMI
FMI
FMI
FFM
FFM
SML
ACU
FMI
DMSB
FMB
SML
FMI
SML
DMSB
SVEMO
FFM
ACCR
SMF

GAS GAS 125
YAMAHA 250 2
HUSQVARNA 35
HUSQVARNA 35
KTM 250 4T
KTM 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 35
HONDA 410 4T
KTM 450 4T
KTM 350 4T
KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 35
KTM 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 25
HUSQ 250 4T
SHERCO 125 2
KTM 125 2T
GAS GAS 250
HUSQVARNA 25
BETA 125 2T
KTM 250 2T

TM 125 2T

KTM 350 4T
GAS GAS 250
KTM 450 4T
KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 12
KTM 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
FANTIC 250 2
HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 300 2T
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

No

459

11
15
452
306
468
413
415
354
455
466
453
412
471
209
456
418
222
17
105
503
303
101
114
208
414
109
307
102
473
220
211
351

Competitor

Filippo Grimani
Mathias Dolci
Matej Skuta
Nicolo' Paolucci
Jiri Hadek
Alessandro Rizza
Adolf Zyvny
Maciej Wieckowski
Yanik Spachmuller
Robert Friedrich
Thierry Pittens
Silvio Donelli
Jakub Hrones
Damiano Lullo
Milan Engel

Mike Bokslag
Wesley Pittens
Mikkel Mikkelsen
Simone Bastianini
Teo Fugier
Andrea Spagliccia
Andrea Belotti
Aleksander Bracik
Charles Le Penven
Tristan Hanak
Eetu Puhakainen
Lukas Kucera
Tomas Vanovcan
Zdenék Pitel
Hékon Nohr

Priit Biene

Kacper Baklarz
Mark Zomer
Marek Borak

ITA
FRA
CZE
ITA
CZE
ITA
CZE
POL
GER
CZE
NED
ITA
CZE
ITA
CZE
NED
NED
NOR
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
POL
FRA
GER
FIN
CZE
SVK
CZE
NOR
EST
POL
NED
CZE

Nationality

Federation

FMI
FFM
ACCR
FMI
ACCR
FMI
ACCR
PZM
DMSB
ACCR
KNMV
FMI
ACCR
FMI
ACCR
KNMV
KNMV
NMF
FMI
FFM
FMI
FMI
PZM
FFM
DMSB
SML
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
NME
EMF
PZM
KNMV
ACCR

BETA 390 4T
HUSQVARNA 12
BETA 125 2T
KTM 125 2T
SHERCO 300 2
KTM 125 2T

TM 300 4T
HUSQVARNA 25
GAS GAS 250
GAS GAS 300
HUSQVARNA 45
KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 45
KTM 250 4T
KTM 350 4T
KTM 250 2T
KTM 500 4T
KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 25
SHERCO 125 2
HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 450 4T
BETA 250 2T
YAMAHA 250 4
GAS GAS 250
TM 300 4T

KTM 250 4T
KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 25
YAMAHA 250 4
YAMAHA 290 4
GAS GAS 350
KTM 250 2T
BETA 300 2T

Make
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COLLE DI TORA

Pos No Competitor Nationality Federation Make Total D1 D2

93 504 Martin Gottvald CZE SMF HUSQVARNA 25 [1] 0 0
94 511 Arne Domeyer GER DMSB KTM 250 4T [1] 0 0
95 417 Fabio Gecchele ITA FMI HUSQVARNA 25 (1] 0 0
96 419 Ben Thomson GBR ACU KTM 250 4T [1] 0 0
97 403 Rafal Bracik POL PZM SHERCO 250 4 [1] 0 0
98 16  Dawid Domanski POL PZM HUSQVARNA 12 [1] 0 0
99 224 Jakub Wesolowski POL PzZM KTM 250 2T 0 0 0
100 215 Aleksander Kalbekkdalen NOR NME HUSQVARNA 35 0 0 0
101 410 Nico Rambow GER DMSB KTM 250 4T 0 0 0
102 352 Wold Andre Larsen NOR NMF KTM 300 2T 0 0 0
103 218 Tommie Jochems NED KNMV KTM 250 2T 0 0 0
104 106 Max Schwarte NED KNMV SHERCO 250 4 0 0 0
105 454  Pradel Luc Molin FRA FFM HUSQVARNA 35 [1] 0 0
106 308 Jaroslav Kalny CZE ACCR SHERCO 250 2 0 0 0
107 13 Thomas Leon GER DMSB KTM 125 2T [1] 0 0
108 107  Filip Klabacka CZE SMF HUSQ 240 4T 0 0 0
109 463 Jeremy Morice FRA FFM KTM 350 4T 0 0 0
110 108 Adam Gottvald CZE SMF HUSQ 240 4T [1] 0 0
111 516  Tullio Ceci ITA FMI KTM 250 4T 0 0 0
112 221 Mika Vanderheyden BEL FMB HUSQVARNA 35 [1] 0 0
113 416 Elia Campagnolo ITA FMI HONDA 250 4T 0 0 0
114 507 Christoph Lessing GER DMSB KTM 510 4T [1] 0 0
115 305 Ruben Wagelaar NED KNMV KTM 250 2T 0 0 0
116 18  Simone Angeretti ITA FMI TM 125 2T 0 0 0
117 6  Garry Dittman GER DMSB KTM 125 2T [1] 0 0
118 502 David Holy CZE ACCR KTM 450 4T 0 0 0
119 217  Simon Koning NED KNMV HUSQVARNA 50 [1] 0 0
120 505 Marco Luvisetto ITA FMI GAS GAS 350 0 0 0
121 223  Oldrich Sedlak CZE ACCR KTM 250 2T [1] 0 0
122 469 Lukas Vik CZE ACCR KTM 500 4T [1] 0 0
123 111 Petr Strnad CZE ACCR KTM 250 4T [1] 0 0
124 501 Kim Gustavsson SWE SVEMO YAMAHA 250 4 0 0 0
125 467 Mirko Attorni ITA FMI SHERCO 300 4 [1] 0 0
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